Citation
CE2523
E0063149
E0063149
E0063149
E0063149V
E0067036
E0067036
E0067036
E0067036
E0066791
E0067036V
E0058699V
E0066791V
E0058699
E0058699
126647
126647
129271
129271
E0068799
E0068951
E0066133
E0066133
131864
129537
129537
E0057859
E0066126
E0063378
E0068123
E0043250
E0043250V
E0063253

Name

AGUILERA, ANTONIO

ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
ANAYA, EMMANUEL IVAN
BOYD, DEONTE KHALIL

BOYD, DEONTE KHALIL

BRADY BROWN, NATASHA N
BRADY BROWN, NATASHA N
CARCAMO, ADRIANA MARISELA
CHENAULT, JOSHUA ALAN
CONSUELO-PALACIOS, GABRIELA
CONSUELO-PALACIOS, GABRIELA
COTTY, ALYSSA

DONAHO, JASON LOY

DONAHO, JASON LOY
GALLAHER, STEWART BRANDON
GATES, THEODORE R I

GUILLEN NUNEZ, FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ-DELGADILLO, REGINA
HARPER, FRANCHESKIA ELAINE
HARPER, FRANCHESKIA ELAINE
JACKSON GONZALES, DETORRIA MIAN

Status Status Date/Time

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
IS
IS

3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM

Offense

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
DIG OUT OR TIRE SQUEAL PROHIBITED
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMAL WASTE

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED

SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



E0059292
E0064987
E0068974
E0059185
E0059185
E0059228
131816
E0064289
E0064289
131765
131765
131765V
E0064345
E0062718
E0062718
E0059707
E0068565
E0045344
E0045344
E0045344V
E0061613
E0061613
E0060662
E0060662
E0068767
E0036014
E0036014
E0036014
E0036014V
E0038190
E0038190
E0038190V
E0066946
E0066067

JONES, KIERRA DICHELLE
JUAREZ, ERIK

MARQUEZ, GUADALUPE ALANIS
MEDINA, DANIA

MEDINA, DANIA

MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
PARKER, BRYAN MARK

PENA, STEVEN

PENA, STEVEN

PINEDA, ISAAC ANGEL
PINEDA, ISAAC ANGEL
PINEDA, ISAAC ANGEL
ROBLEZ, TESSICA

SIMPSON, CHRISTINA MARIE
SIMPSON, CHRISTINA MARIE
SMITH, DAVID NICK

SOSA, JOHN GABRIEL
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
STOKES, JADA MONET
TURCIOS, JOHN MICHAEL
TURCIOS, JOHN MICHAEL
WADSWORTH, RALPH JACKSON Il
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WARD, JEERED CHRISTOPHER
WIGGINS, STACY MARIE
WILSON, PHILISHA LA RAE

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 9:30 AM

3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM
3/11/2026 10:00 AM

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CROSSING HIGHWAY MEDIAN

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNRESTRAINED CHILD

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



129416 WOOSTER, DUSTIN T SH 3/11/2026 9:30 AM  RAN STOP SIGN



